45605 / TBC2G 145B

Position

01

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
0A
1.1
1.2
1.3
1"

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2.2
20
21
22
24
A1
A2
A3
B1
B1.1

B1.2
B2
B2.1
B3
B3.1
B4
B5
B6

ltemNo

45727
45734
45735
45736
45737
45738
45739
45740
45757
45729
45731
45732
45741
45742
45743
45744
45745
45746
45747
45748
45749
45750
45733
45751
45752
45754
45756
45760
45761
45762
45766
45768
45770
45771
45772
45773
45774
45775
45776
45777
45778

Description

Compressor

Fan for Condenser
Condenser

Drip Tray
Compressor Box
Rear Grill

Front Grill

Dust Filter
Evaporator
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Relay and Thermal for Compressor

Capacitor for Compressor

Filter Drier 30g

Digital Thermostat
Probe

Probe

LED Power Supply
LED Strip

LED Cover

Juction Box

Door Post

Rail for Shelves Side
Rail for Shelves Front
Box for Power Cable
Rail for Shelves Back
Clip for Shelves
Shelf 455x405mm
Adjustable Leg 75mm
Evaporator Fan
Finger Guard
Evaporator Drip Tray
Glass Door

Door Gasket

Door Gasket
Integrated Handle
Top Hinge Right

Top Hinge Left
Bottom Hinge Right
Bottom Hinge Left
Plastic Spacer for Hinge
Bushing

Spring Hinges
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